K5 CONGEHIP

10-ago-11

Pos Dorsal Apellidos

A WD

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

65
31

125
40
68
70
145
122
131

180
23
117
71
157
152
53
8
16
39
69

GONZALEZ GIL
PESQUER CAMPOS
LOPEZ DE HARO
MARTINEZ GAMERO
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
JAEKEN

FERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
MURNOZ TORAL
BARROSO GONZALEZ
ZAMORA VAZQUEZ
LOPEZ GABARRON
SANDOVAL ORTIZ
PENALVER SANCHEZ
JODAR BARNES
VILLENA LAPAZ
NAVARRO CANOVAS
LORENTE ABAD
MARTINEZ MINARRO
GEA GARCIA
VALDERAS MARTINEZ
MARTINEZ NAVARRO
PARDO BASTIDA
MARTINEZ MARTINEZ
CORDOBA AZNAR
CHICO MONREAL
JODAR BARNES

www.conchipmurcia.es

Clasificacidon Masculina

Nombre

ALBERTO
MATEO

PEDRO ANTONIO
ANTONIO
RAUL

BART

ADRIAN
FRANCISCO JOSE

FERNANDO
DAVID

FAUSTO

LUIS

JOSE

SERGIO DAMIAN
JORGE EMILIO
RAMON ALBERTO
ANTONIO PASCUAL
SERGIO

JUAN CARLOS
ISIDRO

TONY

SERGIO

CARLOS

MANUEL MIGUEL
CARLOS

JOSE ANGEL

X TRIATLON VILLA DE BLANCA

Pos.
Club Categor Cat.
TRI-VAL TRIATLON VALDEMORO ABM 1
ATLETISMO MANDARACHE CARTAGENA ABM 2
CLUB TRIATLON CARTAGENA 5UuB23r 1
CLUB TRIATLON AGUILAS 5UB23r 2
A.D.ELIOCROCA-PUB MATADOR ABM 3
A.D. RUMBO FIJO ABM 4
A.D.ELIOCROCA-PUB MATADOR JNM 1
C.T. JUMILLA ABM 5
ACADEMIA CIVIL - EL MUSEL ABM 6
ADSEVILLA TRIATLON ABM 7
C.T. TRAGAMILLAS-CICLOS VICEA V1M 1
C.T. TRAGAMILLAS-CICLOS VICEA JNM 2
C.D. TADER MOLINA BUILDING TERRA 5UB230 3
A.D.ELIOCROCA-PUB MATADOR ABM 8
TRIATLON ALBACETE ABM 9
NO FEDERADO ABM 10
C.T.VOLVO-STIHL ABM 11
A.D.ELIOCROCA-PUB MATADOR CDM 1
C.D. Q PEJIGUERAS 6 ABM 12
NO FEDERADO V1M 2
NO FEDERADO V1M 3
TRIALHAMA ABM 13
A.D.ELIOCROCA-PUB MATADOR 5UB23F 4
CLUB TRIELX - ANIP LEVANTE ABM 14
C.T. JUMILLA ABM 15
C.T. TORREMOLINOS ABM 16

Carrera
0:05:30
0:05:12
0:05:23
0:05:25
0:05:29
0:05:27
0:05:24
0:06:48
0:05:44
0:05:17
0:06:41
0:05:43
0:05:49
0:06:20
0:05:35
0:06:27
0:06:38
0:05:41
0:06:35
0:07:02
0:06:29
0:06:27
0:05:48
0:06:44
0:06:11

0:06:07

Ciclismo
0:29:50
0:30:14
0:30:00
0:29:49
0:29:11
0:29:56
0:30:02
0:29:11
0:30:18
0:30:07
0:29:33
0:30:31
0:30:19
0:29:53
0:30:00
0:29:40
0:31:35
0:30:18
0:29:38
0:31:07
0:29:48
0:31:33
0:30:24
0:31:28
0:29:59

0:31:29

ftrm

Tiempo

Carrera Meta

0:15:33 0:50:53
0:15:35 0:51:01
0:15:58 0:51:21
0:16:40 0:51:54
0:17:43  0:52:23
0:17:23 0:52:46
0:17:49 0:53:15
0:17:19 0:53:18
0:17:19 0:53:21
0:18:02 0:53:26
0:17:14  0:53:28
0:17:24  0:53:38
0:17:36 0:53:44
0:17:40  0:53:53
0:1820  (0:53:55
0:18:04 0:54:11
0:16:09 0:54:22
0:18:23 0:54:22
0:18:31 0:54:44
0:17:40  0:55:49
0:19:42 0:55:59
0:18:14 0:56:14
0:20:10 0:56:22
0:18:18 0:56:30
0:20:23 0:56:33
0:19:08 0:56:44
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Pos Dorsal Apellidos

27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

18
14
41
120
27
134
162
163
10
62

11
43
97
132
34
80
64
142

74
155
76
129
160
136
15
133
144
86
60

CLIMENT MORENO
SANCHEZ ALARCON
MARCOS CAMPOY
FRANCO BARRAGAN
PARDO SOTO

LOPEZ ROMERA
TORNEL MARIN
VILLAESCUSA TAPIAS

LUQUE MARTINEZ

Nombre

FRANCISCO JAVIER
PEDRO JOSE
ANTONIO

ALVARO

ALFONSO MANUEL
PEDRO JAVIER
JOSE ANGEL
MIGUEL
FRANCISCO

CARRERO-BLANCO MARTINEZ- JULIO

HOMBRE

BONMATI MARTINEZ
VICENTE MONDEJAR
MARTINEZ CASTILLO

MARTINEZ HERNANDEZ

GUARDIOLA VILLA
GOMEZ FUSTER
GONZALEZ MATEO
FERNANDEZ PASTOR

PEREZ BALDO
CAMPILLO SANES
LUCAS MINNANO
IBANEZ LOPEZ
BERNABEU LOZANO
IZQUIERDO GARCIA
MACIA LORENZO
SILES FERNANDEZ
RAJA RODRIGUEZ
GIRONA FERNANDEZ

PUCHE ENRIQUE

www.conchipmurcia.es

JOSE ANTONIO
FELIX

GUILLERMO

DANIEL

ANTONIO
MANUEL
FRANCISCO JAVIER

FRANCISCO DE LOS
REYES

ANGEL
FRANCISCO JOSE
ROBERTO
ALEJANDRO
JOSE

PEDRO

JOAQUIN

RUBEN NICOLAS
JOSE

DANIEL

PEDRO

Club

LOBOS TRIATLON (LA NUCIA)

C. TRI-ORACULO SANTA POLA

C.D. TADER MOLINA BUILDING TERRA
LOS ALCAZARES TRIATLON

LOS ALCAZARES TRIATLON
A.D.ELIOCROCA-PUB MATADOR

C.T. MURCIA

C.D. CLUB TRIALTON ALMANSA
A.D.ELIOCROCA-PUB MATADOR
A.D.ELIOCROCA-PUB MATADOR

TRI-ORACULO SANTA POLA

C.D. TADER MOLINA BUILDING TERRA
NO FEDERADO

C.D. TADER MOLINA BUILDING TERRA
A.D. RUMBO FIJO

NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLON AGUILAS

C.T.VOLVO-STIHL

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

ATLETICO VILLA DE BLANCA
C.T. JUMILLA

NO FEDERADO
TRI-ORACULO SANTA POLA
CLUB TRIATLON CARTAGENA
A.D. RUMBO FIJO

NO FEDERADO

C.T. MURCIA

Categor

ABM
ABM
ABM
JNM
ABM
5UB231
V2M
V2M
V3M
ABM

ABM
ABM
ABM
5UB23!

ABM
ABM
ABM
V1M

ABM
V1M
ABM
5UB231
V2M
5UB23!
ABM
5UB23!
ViM
ABM
ABM

Pos.

Cat.
17
18
19
3
20
5
1
2
1
21

22
23
24
6
25
26
27
4

28
5
29
7
3
8
30
9

6
31
32

Carrera
0:07:01
0:06:50
0:06:10
0:06:20
0:06:46
0:06:15
0:06:45
0:06:11
0:06:14

0:06:33

0:06:51
0:05:55
0:05:37
0:05:54
0:05:31
0:05:27

0:06:12

0:06:25
0:06:17
0:06:51
0:06:21
0:06:11
0:06:35
0:07:04
0:05:51
0:06:31
0:06:47

0:07:05

Ciclismo
0:31:11
0:31:18
0:31:15
0:31:00
0:31:32
0:32:03
0:31:43
0:30:06
0:31:56

0:31:54

0:30:35
0:31:28
0:32:51
0:31:28
0:31:38
0:32:09

0:32:16

0:31:57
0:31:49
0:32:06
0:31:47
0:32:15
0:33:17
0:32:30
0:31:01
0:33:21
0:29:46

0:32:40

Tiempo
Carrera Meta
0:18:40  0:56:52
0:1845  0:56:53
0:19:29 0:56:54
0:19:47  0:57:07
0:1850  0:57:08
0:19:01 0:57:19
0:18:52 0:57:20
0:21:07 0:57:24
0:19:19 0:57:29
0:19:04 0:57:31
0:20:09 0:57:35
0:20:12 0:57:35
0:19:10 0:57:38
0:20:26 0:57:48
0:20:45 0:57:54
0:20:25 0:58:01

0:58:10
0:19:51 0:58:19
0:19:59 0:58:21
0:20:23  (0:58:29
0:19:38  (0:58:35
0:20:32  0:58:40
0:20:16  0:58:42
0:18:53  0:58:45
0:19:25  (0:58:59
0:22:24  0:59:16
0:19:26  0:59:18
0:22:46  0:59:19
0:19:41 0:59:26
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Pos Dorsal Apellidos

56 55 OLMOS NOGUERA
57 45 SERRANO SANCHEZ

58 49 CEREZO BALSAS

59 29 MARTOS IBORRA

60 153 LORITE CAMPILLO

61 66 BLAZQUEZ JANEZ

62 75 NAVARRO TORRECILLA
63 20 EUGENIO SANSANO

64 12 RUBIO GARRIGOS

65 36 GOMEZ CORTES

66 115 LINARES CAMBRONERO
67 50 PUERTA MATEO

68 63 ALMARCHA TERUEL

69 83 VILLEGAS LOPEZ

70 138 ORTIZ MARTINEZ

71 19  ORTS JULIAN

72 148 VALERO GARCIA

73 38 RUIZMONDEJAR

74 128 CANO MOLINA

75 88 BALLESTER MARTINEZ
76 96  PATINO PEREZ

77 21 PALAZON NUNEZ

78 92  GARCIA MARIN

79 85 CANIZARES CABALLERO
80 107 GRINAN GARRIGOS

81 102 BALLESTEROS GARCIA
82 61 ALVAREZ MARIN

83 135 VILLAESCUSA BORO

84 56 DE IBARRA ZARAGOZA
85 110 SEVILLA ROMERO

www.conchipmurcia.es

Nombre

RAFAEL

JOSE LUIS
FRANCISCO JOSE
JUAN VICENTE
PEDRO

BENJAMIN
SALVADOR
JAVIER

ROQUE EDUARDO
JOSE ANTONIO
EDUARDO

DIEGO
JOSE JAVIER
ANTONIO
FRANCISCO JOSE
JUAN JOSE
FRANCISCO
JESUS
VICTOR MANUEL
MIGUEL ANGEL
FRANCISCO JAVIER
ROBERTO

PABLO

ANTONIO

ANGEL MARCOS
IGNACIO
DIONISIO

MIGUEL ANGEL
DANIEL

OSCAR DAVID

Club

C.T. MURCIA

TRIALHAMA

TRIALHAMA

LOS ALCAZARES TRIATLON

NO FEDERADO
HONDARRIBIKO TRIATLOI ELKARTEA
NO FEDERADO

SEMAGRUP ELCHE T.C.

C. TRI-ORACULO SANTA POLA
A.D. RUMBO FIJO

C.T. TRAGAMILLAS-CICLOS VICEA
TRIALHAMA

CLUB TRIATLON AGUILAS

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

CLUB ILICITANO TRIATLON
TRIATLON FUENTE ALAMO

A.D. RUMBO FIJO

ATLETICO VILLA DE BLANCA
NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

ATLETICO VILLA DE BLANCA
INDEPENDIENTE

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

C.T. CARAVACA

C.D. CLUB TRIALTON ALMANSA
C.T. MURCIA

NO FEDERADO

Categor

ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
V1M
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
CDM
ABM
ABM
ABM
5UB23!
ABM
ViM
ABM
5UB231
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
5UB231
ABM
ABM

Pos.
Cat.

33

34

35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43
a4
10
45

46
11
47
48
49

50
51
52
53
54
12
55
56

Carrera
0:07:06
0:06:09
0:07:02
0:06:05
0:07:06
0:06:50
0:06:46
0:06:13
0:06:17
0:07:00
0:06:06
0:06:43
0:06:53
0:06:47
0:07:02
0:05:59
0:06:31
0:07:07
0:06:55
0:06:54
0:06:54
0:06:01
0:06:08
0:06:17
0:07:12
0:07:14
0:06:44
0:05:36
0:06:34
0:06:42

Ciclismo
0:32:25
0:32:09
0:32:29
0:32:22
0:32:39
0:31:12
0:34:07
0:32:13
0:32:09
0:31:30
0:32:23
0:32:28
0:31:38
0:31:39
0:32:23
0:34:15
0:33:23
0:32:28
0:32:19
0:32:52
0:32:36
0:34:33
0:33:26
0:32:18
0:32:31
0:32:18
0:32:25
0:31:41
0:32:40
0:32:51

Tiempo

Carrera Meta

0:19:56  0:59:27
0:21:12 0:59:30
0:20:07 0:59:38
0:21:15  0:59:42
0:19:57  0:59:42
0:21:42 0:59:44
0:18:54 0:59:47
0:21:26 0:59:52
0:21:35 1:00:01
0:21:36 1:00:06
0:21:39 1:00:08
0:20:59 1:00:10
0:21:40 1:00:11
0:21:46 1:00:12
0:20:49 1:00:14
0:20:02 1:00:16
0:20:24 1:00:18
0:20:47 1:00:22
0:21:09  1:00:23
0:20:38  1:00:24
0:21:00 1:00:30
0:20:06  1:00:40
0:21:12 1:00:46
0:22:13  1:00:48
0:21:09  1:00:52
0:21:23 1:00:55
0:21:49 1:00:58
0:23:43  1:01:00
0:21:49 1:01:03
0:21:34 1:01:07
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Pos Dorsal Apellidos

86 24 SANCHEZ SANCHEZ
87 22 RAMOS BERMEJO

88 137 BASTIDA PADILLA

89 140 MARIN ORTEGA

90 58 HERNANDEZ ALARCON
91 44 BALSALOBRE SOTO

92 158 GONZALEZ ARES

93 59  GONZALEZ LAZZARO

94 118 PEREA CEREZO

95 42 PEREZ PALAZON

96 100 BONACHE OTALORA

97 146 CARRILLO CARBONELL
98 139 RIQUELME GARNES

99 108 MONTIEL MELGAJERO
100 121 PALAO PUCHE

101 150 LINARES GIL

102 30 MONTESINOS HERNANDEZ
103 143 LALSING

104 78 ROJO ACOSTA

105 105 LOPEZ CERON

106 109 SANCHEZ LOPEZ

107 89  PIGNATELLI RODRIGUEZ
108 93  MUINA CABALLERO

109 37 FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ
110 106 BOX MARTINEZ

111 54 GARRE PONCE

112 46  BALSAS SANCHEZ

113 113 DE CELIS MOLINA

114 104 CAMPILLO HERNANDEZ
115 114 BERNAL RAMIREZ

www.conchipmurcia.es

Nombre

CARLOS

ALEJANDRO
MANUEL

ANGEL CRISTOBAL

FRANCISCO JOSE
SANTIAGO

LUIS ANXO
MATIAS

MOISES

DIEGO

DANIEL
FRANCISCO JOSE

FRANCISCO JOSE

EDUARDO JOSE
PATRICIO
EDUARDO
VICTORIANO
PIERRE
FULGENCIO
ANDRES
JOSE ANTONIO
EDUARDO
MANUEL
ALEJANDRO
YOSU
JUAN JOSE
MIGUEL ANGEL
JOSE LUIS
MIGUEL ANGEL
JORDI

Club

C.D. TRIRUNNER CARTAGENA
ATLETICO VILLA DE BLANCA

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

C.T. MURCIA

TRIALHAMA

NO FEDERADO

C.T. MURCIA

NO FEDERADO

C.D. TADER MOLINA BUILDING TERRA
NO FEDERADO

C.T. TRAGAMILLAS-CICLOS VICEA
NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

C.T. ARABI YECLA

SPORT MARKETING

LOS ALCAZARES TRIATLON
ATLETISMO MANDARACHE CARTAGENA
NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

A.D. RUMBO FIJO

NO FEDERADO

TRIATLON FUENTE ALAMO
TRIALHAMA

NO FEDERADO

INDEPENDIENTE

NO FEDERADO

Categor

ABM
ABM
5UB231
5UB231
ABM
ABM
V1M
ABM
CDM
ABM
ABM
V1M
5UB23!
ABM
JNM
ViM
ABM
V1M
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM

Pos.

Cat.
57
58
13
14
59
60
9
61
3
62
63
10
15
64
4
11
65
12
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7

Carrera
0:05:52
0:06:14
0:06:37
0:06:41
0:06:16
0:06:21
0:07:10
0:06:40
0:06:45
0:06:31
0:07:04
0:06:51
0:06:20
0:05:46
0:05:53
0:06:52
0:06:19
0:07:32
0:07:08
0:07:01
0:06:18
0:06:59
0:06:10
0:07:13
0:05:49
0:06:54
0:06:51
0:05:14
0:06:26
0:07:07

Ciclismo
0:32:42
0:34:21
0:33:24
0:34:16
0:32:13
0:32:33
0:34:37
0:34:52
0:31:50
0:31:47
0:32:32
0:32:55
0:33:51
0:32:52
0:35:25
0:34:57
0:33:08
0:34:08
0:33:55
0:34:33
0:32:06
0:35:43
0:35:04
0:35:27
0:34:19
0:33:20
0:35:53
0:36:41
0:35:22
0:36:31

Tiempo

Carrera Meta

0:22:36 1:01:10
0:20:44  1:01:19
0:21:18 1:01:19
0:20:23  1:01:20
0:2253  1:01:22
0:22:29 1:01:23
0:19:39 1:01:26
0:19:55 1:01:27
0:23:17 1:01:52
0:23:35 1:01:53
0:22:19 1:01:55
0:22:13 1:01:59
0:22:04 1:02:15
0:23:41 1:02:19
0:21:02 1:02:20
0:20:42 1:02:31
0:23:09 1:02:36
0:20:59 1:02:39
0:21:53  1:02:56
0:21:24 1:02:58
0:24:42 1:03:06
0:20:40  1:03:22
0:22:14 1:03:28
0:20:53 1:03:33
0:23:31  1:03:39
0:23:31  1:03:45
0:21:03  1:03:47
0:22:08 1:04:03
0:22:53 1:04:41
0:21:24 1:05:02
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Pos Dorsal
116 73
117 67
118 127
119 116
120 47
121 57
122 154
123 149
124 91
125 90
126 165
127 151
128 126
129 32
130 33
131 161
132 111
133 26
134 25
135 87
136 84
137 82
138 48
139 77
140 51
141 99
142 94
143 156
144 95
145 124

Apellidos

MONREAL GONZALEZ
SAEZ TOLEDO
BLANCO VALENTI
LEGAZ MARTINEZ
LOPEZ ALCON

PEREZ GOMEZ

LOPEZ ALARCON
SANCHEZ ZAPATA
SANCHEZ PADILLA
AGUILAR HERNANDEZ
GUBLER

RAMIREZ CANOVAS
HERNANDEZ CEREZO
CASTILLO CABALLERO
CASTILLO CABALLERO
MOYA DE GEA

AYME FERNANDEZ
BERNABEU FUENTES
CANDEDO RODRIGUEZ
BENAVENTE IBERNON
MORENO GONZALEZ
VELASCO CANOVAS
LOPEZ BONACHE
FILIU MARTINEZ
IGLESIAS LOPEZ
SANCHEZ MINANO
ALCALDE CANTERO
SANCHEZ COSTA
MARTINEZ NAVARRO
CEREZUELA ESPEJO
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Nombre

RAFAEL
JORGE JESUS
JORGE

FERMIN

DIEGO

CARLOS ALFONSO
DAVID

ANTONIO
FRANCISCO MANUEL
FERNANDO MIGUEL
JURG LUKAS
GINES

CAYETANO
PEDRO

ANTONIO

TOMAS

DAVID

DANIEL

JESUS MIGUEL
JACINTO

JESUS

JOSE

ADRIAN
PEDRO

FEDERICO

JOSE ANTONIO
LUIS

JOSE FERNANDO
JULIAN

VICTOR

Club

NO FEDERADO

C.D. CLUB TRIALTON ALMANSA
INDEPENDIENTE

TRIATLON FUENTE ALAMO
TRIALHAMA

C.T. MURCIA

NO FEDERADO

C.T. MURCIA

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLON AGUILAS

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

TRIATLON MULA C.A. CIUDAD DE MULA
TRIATLON MULA C.A. CIUDAD DE MULA
A.D. CEHEGIN

NO FEDERADO

CLUB ATLETISMO LA MANGA
CLUB ATLETISMO LA MANGA
NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

TRIALHAMA

NO FEDERADO

TRIALHAMA

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLON CARTAGENA

Categor

ABM
ABM
JNM
CDM
ABM
ABM
V1M
V1M
ABM
ABM
V3M
V1M
JNM
ABM
ABM
V2M
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM
V1M
ABM
JNM

Pos.

Cat.
78
79

5
4
80
81
13
14
82
83
2
15
6
84
85
4
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
16
97

Carrera
0:06:30
0:07:27
0:06:41
0:06:36
0:06:52
0:06:43
0:06:33
0:07:16
0:06:42
0:06:49
0:07:37
0:07:41
0:06:49
0:07:14
0:06:07
0:06:47
0:06:35
0:06:55
0:06:53
0:06:56
0:06:57
0:07:18
0:07:22
0:07:38
0:07:16
0:06:54
0:07:04
0:07:12
0:07:17
0:05:35

Ciclismo
0:34:40
0:35:57
0:35:07
0:33:23
0:35:41
0:35:59
0:37:28
0:39:45
0:37:31
0:36:39
0:36:48
0:37:16
0:37:12
0:36:50
0:36:07
0:36:15
0:34:38
0:37:33
0:36:31
0:38:46
0:36:01
0:35:27
0:38:17
0:37:49
0:38:24
0:35:54
0:39:15
0:41:04
0:37:38
0:32:53

Tiempo

Carrera Meta

0:24:04 1:05:14
0:21:55  1:05:19
0:23:32 1:05:20
0:25:42 1:05:41
0:23:50  1:06:23
0:23:41 1:06:23
0:22:42 1:06:43
0:19:45 1:06:46
0:22:41 1:06:54
0:23:32 1:07:00
0:22:45 1:07:10
0:22:20 1:07:17
0:23:24 1:07:25
0:23:36 1:07:40
0:25:27 1:07:41
0:24:48  1:07:50
0:26:38 1:07:51
0:23:35 1:08:03
0:24:40 1:08:04
0:22:35 1:08:17
0:25:33 1:08:31
0:25:55  1:08:40
0:23:12 1:08:51
0:24:08 1:09:35
0:24:31 1:10:11
0:27:25 1:10:13
0:24:12 1:10:31
0:22:24  1:10:40
0:26:50  1:11:45
0:33:19  1:11:47
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Pos Dorsal

146
147
148
149
150
151
152
No F
No Sa
No Sa
No Sa
No Sa
No Sa
No Sa
No Sa
No Sa
No Sa
No Sa
Desc
Desc

Desc

164
35
159
17
112
28
81
79
147

141
130
123
119
101

Apellidos

MARTINEZ VIVANCOS
MORENO SANCHEZ
MADRID LOPEZ

LOPEZ CAMPOS
BLANCO TOLEDANO
LLAMAS HERRERA
CANDEL CANO
ALENDA ALMODOVAR
MARTINEZ CANOVAS
HERNANDEZ LLORET
CONESA CASTEJON
PEREZ IBANEZ

RUIZ MIRA

SANCHEZ ANDUJAR
FERNANDEZ GISMERO
NAVARRO BOTELLA
MARTINEZ MENGUAL
AREVALO SANCHEZ
PASTOR RODES
VIVANCOS BERNAL

VERDEGAY MANAS

www.conchipmurcia.es

Nombre

JOSE ANTONIO
ANTONIO
MIGUEL
JOSE ANTONIO
SANTIAGO
PEDRO
JOSE ANTONIO
ALFREDO
SALVADOR
CESAR
FRANCISCO JOSE
FRANCISCO JOSE
AITOR
ALEJANDRO
DIEGO
RAUL
EUSEBIO
RICARDO
FCO. DE LA CRUZ
ANTONIO
MIGUEL

Club

NO FEDERADO
A.D. RUMBO FIJO
NO FEDERADO
CLUB TRIELX - ANIP LEVANTE
NO FEDERADO
LOS ALCAZARES TRIATLON
NO FEDERADO
NO FEDERADO

TRIALHAMA

CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL

INDEPENDIENTE
CLUB TRIELX - ANLEVANTE

LOS ALCAZARES TRIATLON

C.T. TRAGAMILLAS-CILOS VICEA

TRI-ORACULO SANTA P@L

NO FEDERADO

TRIALHAMA

NO FEDERADO
TRI-ORACULO SANTA POLA
NO FEDERADO
C.T. ALMERIA

Pos.
Categor Cat.
V2M 5
ABM 98
ViM 17
ABM 99
ABM 100
ABM 101
ABM 102
ABM
ViM
ABI
ABM
ViM
5UB231
JNM
JNM
ABM
ABM
ABM
ABM 74
ABM
ABM 66

Carrera
0:07:46
0:06:26
0:07:50
0:07:09
0:07:00
0:06:58
0:07:22
0:05:46

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Ciclismo
0:38:33
0:39:40
0:40:13
0:42:16
0:39:01
0:38:59

0:42:30

00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tiempo

Carrera Meta

0:25:31  1:11:50
0:25:51  1:11:57
0:24:07 1:12:10
0:24:46  1:14:11
0:28:38  1:14:39
0:30:00 1:15:57
0:29:15  1:19:07
00:00:00  00:00:0
00:00:00  Q0:00:0
00:00:00  00:00:0

Pagina 6 de 6



